
Tiruturaipdi Tiruvarur MG Passenger (UnReserved)/56890 - Pass - SR 
TTP/Tiruturaipundi Junction to TVR/Thiruvarur Junction 

0h 55m - 26 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TTP Tiruturaipundi
Junction

07:10 0 1 0 45 5 SR

2 MNLI Manali Halt 07:16 07:18 2m 0 1 5 60 SR
3 ATB Alattambadi 07:21 07:23 2m 0 1 8 46 SR
4 AMNR Ammanur 07:27 07:29 2m 0 1 11 35 SR
5 TNK Thirunellikkaval 07:33 07:35 2m 0 1 13 83 SR
6 MARD Mavur Road 07:38 07:40 2m 0 1 17 76 SR
7 MAX Mangudi 07:43 07:45 2m 0 1 21 15 SR
8 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 08:05 0 1 26 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (15:26)

Sep 15 2024 (15:26)

1

1


